
))1يظؾحه(( 

  ئإضمه ةؼإلی

  مسئػ هإي لاةینثنذ نمونه ضأوؤق دز موزد 
   زیإعی ؽیصیؿ12زیإعیإب فططته اإیه 

1: 
:جك 

3421
4132
1243
2314

2: yzx 

z2x
3y2
231

3x1y1z :جك 

4113  ))((yzx

3: 321

123
312
231

   : جك 
312
231
12323

12
31







))2يظؾحه(( 

4: 

  
  1 :جك 

5: 

  
    :جك 

6: 333

1

3214
1432
2143
4321

A

2143
3214
1432
4321

B

32211443
13423124
21144332
44332211

cba
acb
bac

A
bac
acb
cba

B

cbbaac
aaccbb
bcabca



))3يظؾحه(( 

3w :جك 

  

  

  

  

  

7: 4444

3w :جك 

  

  

  

  

  

  

321
132
213

A
bac
acb
cba

B

1w 2w 3w 1w 2w 3w

b3a2c1
a1c3b2
c2b1a3



1w 2w 3w

1432
4123
3214
2341

A

adcb
cbad
bcda
dabc

B

1w 2w 3w
1w 2w 3w 4w4w



))4يظؾحه(( 

  

  

8: 5

5 :جك 

  

9: 
  

  

 :جك 

  

  

  

a1d4c3b2
c4b1a2d3
b3c2d1a4
d2a3b4c1



1w 2w 3w 4w

54321
15432
21543
32154
43215

43215
32154
21543
15432
54321





42
51

RR

RR

 31 RR



))5يظؾحه(( 

10: BA

BA:جك 

11: 

1

2

:جك 
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